
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
311 
26 
4 

879 
81 
99 

199 
59 

Class 
PRO 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE L 

EXTREME 

ESTREANTE 

ESTREANTE L 

Sub Class Name 
Rafael Paschoalin 
Pedro Kamikaze 
Paulo Joe King 
Marcello de Souza 
Reinaldo Spinola 
Marcos Fortunato 
Junio Bereta 
Tiago Serafim 

Laps 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
4 

Best Tm 
1:29.639 
1:33.847 
1:33.897 
1:35.097 
1:35.426 
1:38.360 
1:40.748 
1:46.130 

Diff 

4.208 
4.258 
5.458 
5.787 
8.721 

11.109 
16.491 

Gap 

4.208 
0.050 
1.200 
0.329 
2.934 
2.388 
5.382 

In Lap 
3 
4 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
2 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 650R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Equipe 
RP113 

Dezeró Racing 

Avia Lubrisint / UP1 

JC Racing Team 

JCP Racing Team 

SPR - Deiton 

AST Racing 

Tom Racing 

Sorted on best lap time
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6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SuperSport 600cc 

Warm up - 600cc 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:18:59 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 

31/10/2021 09:19 


